@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 82467 bis zum 20.08.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi

18.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Garmisch-Partenkirchen 82467
Kongresszentrum
Richard-StrauR-Platz 1a

Garmisch-Partenkirchen 82467
Kongresszentrum
Richard-Strauf3-Platz 1a

Garmisch-Partenkirchen 82467
Kongresszentrum
Richard-Strauf3-Platz 1a



